

Dear _____

On behalf of the Kiwanis Club of Tattnall County, I am pleased to announce the Kiwanis Kolor 5K and Fun Run Fundraiser which will take place at 7:30 a.m. on Saturday, November 5, 2022 at The Courthouse Parking Lot, Reidsville, GA. The 5k run will be ran on the Certified Course in Reidsville.

The Kiwanis Club is very active in the Community participating in Christmas at Home, Kids Kamp, Back to Scholl Extravaganza, promoting Literacy, and most recently our Fall Community Pumpkin Patch. Through fundraising opportunities, such as this one, Kiwanis Club is not only able to support these activities through volunteering, but also financially.

We would like you to consider becoming an event sponsor as a way of supporting the Kiwanis Club of Tattnall County and their service projects. Sponsorship levels are as follows:

Bronze: \$100.00 - Name on T Shirt

Silver: \$250.00 – Name and Logo on T Shirt and Banner

Gold: \$500.00 – Name and Logo on T Shirt and Banner as well as a Sign at Each Color Station and Beginning / End of Run

This contribution will give you another method of advertising as well as positive public relations in the community. We would also like you to consider encouraging members of your business to enter the race as a team or individuals. This will be a healthy, team-building, fun event for everyone involved. Sponsorships need to be in no later than Monday, October 31, 2022 in order to be included on shirts and banners.

Sincerely,

Hailey Duke Chair of Sponsorships and Donations

** Contributions are tax deductible

Sponsor Information Sheet

Sponsor Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	_Zip:
Phone #:	
E-mail:	
E-mail Logo to: hsaggus17@gmail.com	

Mail Sponsor Form and Check to: Kiwanis Club of Tattnall County PO Box 71 Reidsville GA 30453